BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO TRACT NO. 5505-1: APPROVAL OF AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT FOR PUBLIC AND PRIVATE
BOARD LETTER TITLE: |'MPROVEMENTS FOR OTAY BUSINESS PARK VESTING TENTATIVE MAP NO. 5505R2, SET HEARING TO CONSIDER PURCHASING
TWO CALTRANS PARCELS LOCATED IN THE OTAY COMMUNITY PLAN AREA AND RELATED CEQA EXEMPTION (DISTRICT: 1)

ATTACHMENTS: Attachments A-C

oriGNATING DEPT: | Planning & Development Services

Approval Signature Signature Verification

=4 Justin Crumley

E-signed 2025-06-18 09:10AM PDT
justin.crumley@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Aednee Lasafiton Aimee Leighton
E-signed 2025-06-18 10:04AM PDT
Aimee.Leighton@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Rizalie Bulante Rizalie Bulante

Rizalie Bulante (Jun 17,2025 16:28 PDT) .
E-signed 2025-06-17 04:28PM PDT
Rizalie.Bulante@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Wank Stovich Mark Slovick
E-signed 2025-06-17 04:01PM PDT
Mark.Slovick@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Warks Wedred Marko Medved
E-signed 2025-06-18 10:18AM PDT
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

TRE It Richard Whipple
E-signed 2025-06-18 09:41AM-PDT
Richard.Whipple@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




